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MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME PER FAMILY SIZE 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

FAMILY SIZE 

 
Income Limit for Initial 

Eligibility for 
Transitional, 

Employment, Training 
or Education Child 

Care* 
 

 
 

Income Limit for 
Ongoing Eligibility for 

Child Care ** 
 

   
 
2 

 
$1,822 

 
$2,429 

 
3 

 
$2,289 

 
$3,052 

 
4 

 
$2,757 

 
$3,675 

 
5 

 
$3,224 

 
$4,299 

 
6 

 
$3,692 

 
$4,922 

 
7 

 
$4,159 

 
$5,545 

 
8 

 
$4,627 

 
$6,169 

 
9 

 
$5,094 

 
$6,792 

 
10 

 
$5,562 

 
$7,415 

 
11 

 
$6,029 

 
$8,039 

 
12 

 
$6,497 

 
$8,662 

 
 

* These amounts are equal to 150% of the 2009 Federal Poverty Guidelines as 
published in the Federal Register on January 23, 2009. 
 
** These amounts are equal to 200% of the 2009 Federal Poverty Guidelines as 
published in the Federal Register on January 23, 2009. 
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