Appendix to rule 5101:2-16-30

MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME PER FAMILY SIZE

FAMILY SIZE	Income Limit for Initial Eligibility for Transitional, Employment, Training or Education Child Care*	Income Limit for Ongoing Eligibility for Child Care **
2	\$1,822	\$2,429
3	\$2,289	\$3,052
4	\$2,757	\$3,675
5	\$3,224	\$4,299
6	\$3,692	\$4,922
7	\$4,159	\$5,545
8	\$4,627	\$6,169
9	\$5,094	\$6,792
10	\$5,562	\$7,415
11	\$6,029	\$8,039
12	\$6,497	\$8,662

^{*} These amounts are equal to 150% of the 2009 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the Federal Register on January 23, 2009.

^{**} These amounts are equal to 200% of the 2009 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the Federal Register on January 23, 2009.